©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
February, 2006 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MURA215T3/D
MURA215T3, MURA220T3
Preferred Devices
Surface Mount
Ultrafast Power Rectifiers

are now referenced as PsiJL.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MURA215T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
MURA220T3 SMA 5000/Tape & Reel
ULTRAFAST RECTIFIERS
2 AMPERES, 100−200 VOLTS
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MURA220T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
MURA215T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please